
1/4 finals

Men 17-24 year

Results/Résultats

9 8

127 LILIAN SAINT LUC FRA

SUIMARCO MUFF548

ITAALESSIO BUDELLI626

BELDEAN WOUTERS301

NEDRICARDO DE BIE252

FRAPIERRE COSTON195

FRACLEMENT BOURGEAY146

GBRBRYNLEY SAVAGE402

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

805 ANSIS USKAURS LAT

FRAREMY MAIANO182

SVKSEBASTIAN SULKA965

FRAALIX CERISIER110

FRAJORIS BRUESSE136

FRALEO DELARBREF92

FRAHUGO SAGEF99

FRADORIAN PIERSON LEAL199

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

11 8

180 JONATHAN RICOURE FRA

FRATHIBAULT HERTZOG128

ESPIAN HINIESTROSA DURAN655

ITAFRANCESCO ANNECHINI606

FRATHIBAULT DUPONT264

ESPLLUIS HINIESTROSA DURAN660

FRAALAN DUPONTF83

FRAANTONIN MAITRE193

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

14 JOFFREY WOUTERS BEL

NEDLARS HORNMAN258

NEDRODY VAN DEN HEUVEL2

FRAARTHUR MOURIERF81

FRAPAUL GARRIDOF95

FRABENJAMIN HERTZOG196

FRAHUGO GIRAULT148

FRAFLAVIEN PUGINIERF98

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Men 17-24 year

Results/Résultats

13 8

626 ALESSIO BUDELLI ITA

BELJOFFREY WOUTERS14

FRATHIBAULT HERTZOG128

FRALILIAN SAINT LUC127

NEDRODY VAN DEN HEUVEL2

ITAFRANCESCO ANNECHINI606

FRAALIX CERISIER110

FRAREMY MAIANO182

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

14 8

805 ANSIS USKAURS LAT

FRAJONATHAN RICOURE180

SUIMARCO MUFF548

NEDLARS HORNMAN258

ESPIAN HINIESTROSA DURAN655

FRAARTHUR MOURIERF81

SVKSEBASTIAN SULKA965

BELDEAN WOUTERS301

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Men 17-24 year

Results/Résultats

7 8

805 ANSIS USKAURS LAT

FRAJONATHAN RICOURE180

BELJOFFREY WOUTERS14

ITAALESSIO BUDELLI626

SUIMARCO MUFF548

FRATHIBAULT HERTZOG128

FRALILIAN SAINT LUC127

NEDLARS HORNMAN258

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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